ashleynorton.com   |   800 393 109751
3 5⁄8˝
2 9⁄16˝
1 3⁄8˝
CONFIGURATION 1  -  LEVER HIGH / AMERICAN CYLINDER
Lever-high American cylinder locks with 92mm CTC
e.g.  G-U locks, Lepage Millwork
Not suitable for Marvin Integrity doors

Price: $60.00
ashleynorton.com   |   800 393 109765
ORDERING GUIDE
	 Patina		  Escutcheon	 Lever	 Function	 Handing
	 BZ    Dark Bronze	    	 select from 	 select from	 36	 L  LHR
	 WL  White Bronze	 TC  Matt Black	 table below	 pages 11-15	 Gate Passage 	 R  RHR
	 WM  White Medium	 NB  Natural Bronze
Handing including swing direction is critical when ordering gate hardware.
Drop bar is not designed to act as the sole closing device for a gate.  This product is designed to be used with a gate stop or other
hardware that stops the gate slightly before the drop bar connects with the strike.  Should you require a gate stop, please see below.
Gate Hardware is available for doors between 1 3/8˝ to 3˝ thick in your choice of these escutcheons with any lever.
Knobs not suitable for use with gate hardware.
GATE HARDWARE
Gate Latch
Shown with Hampton 400 lever on SR backplate
3 ½˝
2 ½˝
PLATE	 LEVER	 PRICE
SQ
SR
CV	  	 $370.00
MD
AG
Select
any
Ashley
Norton
LeverCV
Curved
5 1/8˝ x 2 ½˝
MD
Urban
5 1/8˝ x 2 ½˝
SR
Arched
7˝ x 2 ½˝
SQ
Rectangular
5 1/8˝ x 2 ½˝
AG
Angular
5 1/8˝ x 2 ½˝
2˝
1 5⁄8˝
2˝ 1 ¾˝
2˝
1 5⁄8˝
2˝
3 ¼˝
3550.1 3/4 Standard Gate Stop
Price:.......................... $69.00
3550.3 1/4 Extended Gate Stop
Price:.......................... $108.00
1 ¾˝
1˝
Strike included with Gate stops
66ashleynorton.com   |   800 393 1097
3510.RH Ring Turn Drop Bar RH
3510.LH Ring Turn Drop Bar LH
Price:............................... $431.00
Handing required. Right hand pictured
Must be used in conjunction with a gate stop.
3514 Dummy Ring on Plate (single)
Price:............................... $175.00
3520 Drop Bar with Handle
Price:............................... $143.00
Hardware installed on single side of door
Must be used in conjunction with a gate stop.
3540 Hasp and Staple
Price:............................... $83.00
GATE HARDWARE
10 1/8˝
2 ¼˝

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES
Bath Hardware is available with your choice of the following escutcheons:
ORDERING GUIDE
	 Patina		  Escutcheon	 Accessory
	 BZ Dark Bronze	    	 select from 	 125 Double Ended Paper Holder
	 WL  White Bronze	 TC  Matt Black	 table below	 145 Paper Holder
	 WM  White Medium	 NB  Natural Bronze		  100 Towel Ring
				    150 Towel Rail
				    410 Robe Hook
For example to order a Robe Hook with 5 1⁄8˝ x 2 ½˝ (SQ) escutcheon in Natural Bronze (NB) patina, use:  NB.SQ.410
150 Towel Rail
Available in 9˝, 18˝, 24˝, & 30˝ lengths
CV
Curved Plate
5 1⁄8˝ x 2 ½˝
SQ
Rectangular Plate
5 1⁄8˝ x 2 ½˝
MS
Urban Rose
2 ½˝ x 2 ½˝
AR
Small Arched Plate
4 ¼˝ x 2 3⁄₈˝
AG
Angular Plate
5 1⁄8˝ x 2 ½˝
RR
Round Rose
2 ¾˝ dia
OV
Oval Plate
5 1⁄8˝ x 2 ½˝
MD
Urban Plate
5 1⁄8˝ x 2 ½˝
MR
Urban Plate
3 ½˝ x 2 ½˝
AS
Angular Rose
2 ½˝ x 2 ½˝
76ashleynorton.com   |   800 393 1097
BATHROOM ACCESSORIES
410 Robe Hook
145 Single Ended Toilet
Paper Holder
125 Double Ended
Toilet Paper Holder
100 Towel Ring
Ring Dia. 6 ½˝
	 PRICE
SQ.410
CV.410
MD.410
OV.410	 $144.00
AG.410
MR.410
AR.410
MS.410
AS.410	 $116.00
RR.410
	 PRICE
SQ.125
CV.125
MD.125
OV.125	 $311.00
AG.125
MR.125
AR.125
MS.125
AS.125	 $268.00
RR.125